
Il Tiro C'è... Manca La Voglia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sigitova Elena (06/447) 4 2 4 9 4 2 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 2

Festini Alessandro (06/304) 4 4 4 5 4 6 2 0 4 1 2 5 4 9 2 4 4 4 4 1

Pinai Stefano (06/446) 4 1 4 6 2 3 2 4 2 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 5

Polvani Claudio (06/1022) 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0

Mori Barbara (06/444) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 2 4 7 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 1

Mazzoni Davide (10/102) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sigitova Elena 06/447 38 41 1,08

Festini Alessandro 06/304 34 39 1,15

Pinai Stefano 06/446 24 38 1,58

Polvani Claudio 06/1022 26 37 1,42

Mori Barbara 06/444 26 33 1,27

Mazzoni Davide 10/102 12 4 0,33

Dinky Chouffe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berni Adriano (06/462) 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 11

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 3 8 4 9 4 10 2 1 2 6 2 3 4 9 4 7 2 3 2 4

Minucci Roger (06/291) 4 9 3 7 4 5 3 7 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6

Tartarese Antonino (06/290) 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 4 2 1 4 5 4 1 4 4

Agostini Matteo (06/294) 1 3 1 1 4 0 2 1 4 4 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zavagli Marco (06/293) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berni Adriano 06/462 40 86 2,15

Paggini Daniele 06/292 29 60 2,07

Minucci Roger 06/291 34 55 1,62

Tartarese Antonino 06/290 28 24 0,86

Agostini Matteo 06/294 16 14 0,88

Zavagli Marco 06/293 13 9 0,69

Bar La Pieve

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pastorelli Filippo (06/571) 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9

Baracchi Gianluca (06/570) 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 12 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 12

Cestelli Fabrizio (06/1220) 4 3 4 0 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 9

Gnassi Marco (06/567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 5 3 6 2 6

Giannini Elia (06/2036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 6 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 3 2 3

Cantore Samuele (06/1053) 4 5 4 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cincinelli Luciano (06/1263) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Andrea (06/573) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pastorelli Filippo 06/571 40 81 2,02

Baracchi Gianluca 06/570 40 76 1,90

Cestelli Fabrizio 06/1220 38 50 1,32

Gnassi Marco 06/567 13 21 1,62

Giannini Elia 06/2036 14 17 1,21

Cantore Samuele 06/1053 11 12 1,09

Cincinelli Luciano 06/1263 4 4 1,00

Niccolini Andrea 06/573 0 0 0,00

The Maleficent Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buffetti Lucia (06/559) 2 2 4 11 2 6 4 9 4 7 2 6 2 6 2 3 2 4 4 8

Vitellozzi Claudia (06/558) 2 4 4 8 4 11 2 5 4 5 2 1 4 4 2 2 4 8 2 3

Fini Indira (06/1838) 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0

Bendoni Erica (06/560) 4 7 2 2 2 3 3 5 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 6 2 5 2 3

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 4 5 2 3 4 4 2 4 2 0 2 1 4 8 2 5 4 5 4 4

Fierli Elena (06/1620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 10 0 0 2 5

Bracci Alice (06/492) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buffetti Lucia 06/559 28 62 2,21

Vitellozzi Claudia 06/558 30 51 1,70

Fini Indira 06/1838 28 46 1,64

Bendoni Erica 06/560 27 42 1,56

Innocenti Katy 06/971 30 39 1,30

Fierli Elena 06/1620 12 19 1,58

Bracci Alice 06/492 5 2 0,40



Furie Amaranto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Coletta Giuseppe (06/500) 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 6

Giacalone Gianluca (06/503) 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 8 3 6 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 5

Angioli Matteo (06/504) 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 5 3 1 1 1 4 9 2 4 2 2 0 0

Gambini Luca (06/855) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6

Bianchi Nicolò (06/505) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 4 9 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

Rubechi Cristiano (06/502) 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 4 1 3 2 1

De Bono  Alessandro (06/2386) 2 2 2 6 4 8 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Peloni Marco (06/2644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Coletta Giuseppe 06/500 40 90 2,25

Giacalone Gianluca 06/503 39 80 2,05

Angioli Matteo 06/504 18 26 1,44

Gambini Luca 06/855 16 25 1,56

Bianchi Nicolò 06/505 15 22 1,47

Rubechi Cristiano 06/502 15 21 1,40

De Bono  Alessandro 06/2386 17 20 1,18

Peloni Marco 06/2644 0 0 0,00

The Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caporali Luca (06/098) 4 2 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 2 0 4 9 2 4 4 7 4 6

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 8 3 3 4 4

Caporali Martina (06/948) 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 5

Castellaneta Giulio (06/2690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 6

Martinelli Alessandro (06/218) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angnoloni Marco (06/881) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporali Luca 06/098 36 62 1,72

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 39 60 1,54

Caporali Martina 06/948 40 41 1,02

Castellaneta Giulio 06/2690 26 18 0,69

Martinelli Alessandro 06/218 4 8 2,00

Angnoloni Marco 06/881 7 5 0,71


